REDACAO OFICIAL

CPF

07185903505

00766052567

04181469506

06021858581

05562289520

NOME

GABRIEL MORAIS DE JESUS

FABRICIA MATEUSA MIRANDA DA SILVA

JADILA DA SILVA SANTOS

GLEIDE JANE SANTANA SILVA

ANA CAROLINA SANTOS LOPES

CLASSIFICACAO

49

50

51

52

53

STATUS

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 4° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 4° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 4° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 4° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 4° CHAMADA



