

REDAÇÃO OFICIAL

CPF	NOME	CLASSIFICAÇÃO	STATUS
07185903505	GABRIEL MORAIS DE JESUS	49	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 4º CHAMADA
00766052567	FABRÍCIA MATEUSA MIRANDA DA SILVA	50	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 4º CHAMADA
04181469506	JADILA DA SILVA SANTOS	51	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 4º CHAMADA
06021858581	GLEIDE JANE SANTANA SILVA	52	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 4º CHAMADA
05562289520	ANA CAROLINA SANTOS LOPES	53	CONVOCADO MATRICULA 4º CHAMADA